Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

040U
13A
152
153
210A
211A
212B
218
223
230
232
236
249
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Datacard

WDD2211941A523818 1
WDDNG9EB4DA523818

S 500 4MATIC
0 3 715 03091
08 01 2013

040U BLACK

VIN:

WDDNG9EB4DA523818

211A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

278932 30 091441
722967 04 638051

BLACK

OIL OFFSET AMOUNT +1300 ML OIL

SEPARATION HT/LT

ENGINE OFF COOLING M278

LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE

PARKING GUIDANCE

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY

DAY DRIVING LIGHT

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
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Identification number: WDD2211941A523818 1 VIN:  WDDNG9EB4DA523818

264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

267 MODEL PLATE DEVIATING

275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
276 MEMORY REAR SEAT

284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

289 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL WITH TRIM INSERT

297 ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

310 DUAL CUP HOLDER

3128 HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH

359 TELEAID USA

383B BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

402 REAR SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

432 DYNAMICS SEAT,FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

436 COMFORT HEADREST DRIVER AND FRONTPASSENGER
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
494 U.S. VERSION

517 DIGITAL RADIO STANDARD HD (HIGH DEFINITION)

518 UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)

530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

538 ATTENTION ASSIST (DROWSINESS DETECTION)

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

573 CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

582 AIR CONDITIONER IN THE REAR

58U ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC

596 HEAT INSULATING+IR REFLECTG.SAFETY GLASS ALL-ROUND
600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT
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Identification number: WDD2211941A523818 1 VIN:  WDDNG9EB4DA523818

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

705L UNITED STATES (USA)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER
763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
7TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

803 YOM 12/1

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

814 DVD CHANGER

816 REMOTE CONTROL FOR RADIO / COMAND

864 REAR ENTERTAINMENT (2 SCREENS)

867 FRONT PASSENGER ENTERTAINMENT

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

883 POWER CLOSING SYSTEM

887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

889 KEYLESS - GO

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

986 DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

A21 SHIFT BY WIRE

A59 FE TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING 13.5

ABS5 FE CONVERTER 13.5 MM

AB8 TRANSMISSION HOUSING WITH DEEP OIL LINE CONNECTION
A86 T VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 3

A89 REDUCED-FRICTION

B12 WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

F221 SERIES 221

Fv SEDAN ELONGATED

G967 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 67

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HA REAR AXLE

J1A NAT2 WITH OPTIMIZED DSM

K15 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
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Identification number:

MO05
M278
M46
N32
P35
P42
P44
P45
P48
R02
R96
u12
u71
uso
V13
VL
VR

WDD2211941A523818 1 VIN:  WDDNG9EB4DA523818

LEFT-HAND STEERING

VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE
V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M278

4.6 LITER DISPLACEMENT

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
LIGHT PACKAGE (FFO)

AMG "2LOOK-EDITION" SPECIAL MODEL
PARKING PACKAGE

FRONT ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE

FRONT SEAT PACKAGE

ALL SEASON TYRES

18" LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 5-SPOKE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
115 V SOCKET

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 99H

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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